Engineered to Save
CSD Series
Energy Saving Refrigerated Dryers
800 – 3000 CFM
NEW
For decades, compressed air drying technologies have
forced you to choose between pressure dew point
stability and energy efficiency. Why? Because until the

Grade E
Integrated Filtration
Model
Rated
Flow (1)
(scfm)
Voltages
(V/ph/Hz)
Power
(kW)(2)
Connection
(in)(3)
Dimensions (in) Wt.
(lb)
H W D psig bar psig bar
CSD800 800
208-230/
3/60
460/3/60
380-420/
3/50
575/3/60
4.28 3 NPT 85 49 41 1124 2.4 0.17 5.2 0.30
CSD1000 1000 4.68 3 NPT 85 49 41 1146 3.4 0.23 6.9 0.48
CSD1250 1250 6.34 4 ANSI Flg 85 49 51 1521 3.6 0.25 8.0 0.55
CSD1500 1500 8.68 4 ANSI Flg 85 49 51 1563 4.7 0.32 10.0 0.69
CSD1750 1750 10.35 6 ANSI Flg 85 55 60 1940 3.4 0.23 6.5 0.45
CSD2000 2000 11.72 6 ANSI Flg 85 55 60 1997 4.4 0.30 7.9 0.54
CSD2500 2500 14.00 6 ANSI Flg 85 55 60 2315 3.5 0.24 7.9 0.54
CSD3000 3000 18.33 6 ANSI Flg 85 55 60 2646 5.0 0.34 10.3 0.71
Table 1 - Notes:
To adjust dryer capacity for conditions
other than rated, use Correction Factors
(multipliers) from Tables 1, 2 and 3.